      1                                 www.wtsensor.com
PCM260(WTL01) Submersible Level Transmitter
Features
■ Piezoresistive diffused silicon
pressure sensor
■ Probe insertion measurement
method, easy to install
■ For level measurement

      6                                 www.wtsensor.com
V1.0
How to order
PCM260    -   1.5mi     B1      J3       L1.5
Example: PCM260-1.5miB1J3L1.5
Refer to product model PCM260, with pressure range 1.5m H2O, output signal 4~20mA (24VDC
supply), electrical connection cable outlet, cable length 1.5m.
Optional accessories
1. The part of cable exceeding the standard cable length
2. PCM260 anti-blocking protective cover (with filter)
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
B1: 4~20mA (24VDC)
B2: 1~5V (24VDC)
B3: 0~5V (24VDC)
B6: 0.5~4.5V (24VDC)
B7: 0~10V (24VDC)
Refer to “Cable
length selection”
J1: 2088 housing
J2: 2088 housing
with display
J3: Cable outlet